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Project Number

PLMR - 16 - 0603

PLMC - 16 - 0605

ELER - 16 - 0727

ELEC - 16 - 0750

RMOD - 16 - 0756

FENC - 16 - 0757

ELER - 16 - 0760

ROOF - 16 - 0762

CMOD - 16 - 0764

PLMC - 16 - 0766

FENC - 16 - 0771

Project Description

Plumbing for
additional bathroom
and kitchen remodel

Plumbing Remodel

100 AMP SERVICE
LOT #45 (AMEREN)

RUN POWER TO
POLE LIGHT & AIR
MACHINE

27' X 22' ATTACHED
GARAGE ADDITION

3'AND 6' HIGH
WOOD FENCE

100 AMP SERVICE
THROUGH ROOF
(AMEREN)

TEAR OFF/NEW
ROOF

ADDITION TO
ALDI'S INCLUDING
ENTRANCE AND
PARKING LOT

PLUMBING FOR
NEW COMMERCIAL
BUILDING

6'WOOD FENCE
ALONG BACK
SIDES AND
HURRICANE
FENCE ON BACK
OF PROPERTY

Permit Issued Date

09/15/2016

09/15/2016

09/01/2016

09/26/2016

09/06/2016

09/08/2016

09/30/2016

09/27/2016

09/07/2016

09/06/2016

09/13/2016

City of Jacksonville's

Month to Date Permit Report - By

Project Type
Month of September, 2016

Full Address

252 N Webster Ave.

Jacksonville, IL
62650

Strawn Art Gallery

331 W College Ave.

Jacksonwville, IL
62650

801 S Kosciusko St.

Jacksonville, IL
62650

238 E Morton Ave.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

404 S Westgate
Ave.
Jacksonwville, IL
62650

619 Myrtle St.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

826 S Clay Ave.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

2309 Mound Rd.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

329 E Morton Ave.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

403 W Walnut St.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

2317 Mound Rd.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

Value

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$800.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,500.00

$800.00

$6,000.00

$1,486,530.00

$1,500.00

$3,200.00

Total Fees

$55.00

$28.13

$20.00

$20.00

$54.00

$15.00

$20.00

$15.00

$4,512.56

$71.88

$15.00
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ROOF - 16 - 0772

CMOD - 16 - 0774

ROOF - 16 - 0775

CMOD - 16 - 0779

SIDE - 16 - 0780

PLMR - 16 - 0781

ROOF - 16 - 0785

SIDE - 16 - 0793

ROOF - 16 - 0794

SIGN - 16 - 0795

FENC - 16 - 0796

ROOF - 16 - 0797

ELER - 16 - 0798

ROOF - 16 - 0801

TEAR OFF NEW
ROOF

COMMERCIAL
CARPORT

PARTIAL TEAR OFF
- FRONT PORCH
ROOFING
(HISTORIC)

ADDITION (NAPA)

VINYL SIDING

REPAIR WATER
SERVICE

OVER-LAY NEW
ROOF

VINYL SIDING ON
EAST SIDE OF THE
HOUSE

PARTIAL TEAR OFF
- ROOFING

2 WALL SIGNS AND
1 POLE SIGN -
"CRICKET"

6' WOOD PRIVACY
FENCE

Tear off/new roof

PARTIAL RE-WIRE

REMOVE METAL
ROOFING ON
FRONT PORCH
AND REPLACE
WITH RUBBER
ROOFING.

09/12/2016

09/13/2016

09/27/2016

09/15/2016

09/15/2016

09/15/2016

09/19/2016

09/21/2016

09/22/2016

09/30/2016

09/23/2016

09/22/2016

09/30/2016

09/23/2016

Ellis Hall

1108 Mound Ave.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

2225 W Morton
Jacksonville, IL
62650

704 W College Ave.
Jacksonwville, IL
62650

NAPA Auto Parts
620 E Morton Ave.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

3 Westfair Dr.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

1512 Mound Rd.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

661 E State St.
Jacksonwville, IL
62650

235 W College Ave.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

1052 S East St.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

Cricket

940 W Morton Ave.
Jacksonwville, IL
62650

218 Howe St.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

19 Merrygrove Dr.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

137 Park St.
Jacksonville, IL
62650

235 W College Ave.
Jacksonwville, IL
62650

$35,000.00

$15,000.00

$4,367.00

$142,556.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$4,000.00

$500.00

$900.00

$4,700.00

$100.00

$3,500.00

$1,600.00

$2,000.00

$15.00

$162.00

$15.00

$788.45

$30.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$45.00

$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$15.00
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OVER-LAY NEW

6 Belaire Ct.

ROOF - 16 - 0802 09/23/2016 Jacksonville, IL $9,000.00 $15.00
ROOF
62650
558 Cherry St.
ROOF - 16 - 0803 Tear-off/new roof 09/27/2016 Jacksonwville, IL $5,000.00 $15.00
62650
6 Eisenhower Dr.
ROOF - 16 - 0804 Tear-off/new roof 09/26/2016 Jacksonville, IL $8,000.00 $15.00
62650
Sandy's Clip to
Mania
CMOD - 16 - 0805 Remodel & Repair 09/26/2016 74 E Central Park Plz $99.00
Hair Salon
Jacksonville, IL
62650
SHINGLE OVER A 134 Pine St.
ROOF - 16 - 0806 BUILT IN GUTTER 09/27/2016 Jacksonville, IL $700.00 $15.00
(4 SQUARE) 62650
; 48 Westfair Dr.
FENC - 16 - 0807 G AN 09/27/2016 Jacksonville, IL $6,000.00 $15.00
FENCE
62650
104 Orchard Cove
. Ln.
ROOF - 16 - 0809 partial roof 09/27/2016 Teclcalie, L $2,500.00 $15.00
62650
912 S Main St.
ROOF - 16 - 0810 =g e 09/27/2016 Jacksonville, IL $8,000.00 $15.00
ROOF
62650
EBOLT
MISCELLANEOUS 400 E Morton Ave.
ELEC - 16 - 0811 ELECTRIC 09/28/2016 Tedkmile I $2,000.00 $20.00
62650
919 Bibbs St.
ROOF - 16 - 0813 ARG A 09/29/2016 Jacksonville, IL $5,650.00 $15.00
ROOF
62650
1224 W Chambers
12' x 20' STORAGE St.
RSBD - 16 - 0817 BUILDING 09/28/2016 Jacksonville, IL $4,900.00 $15.00
62650
400 W Walnut St.
ROOF - 16 - 0818 =g e 09/29/2016 Jacksonville, IL $8,000.00 $15.00
ROOF
62650
403 W Walnut St.
ELEC - 16 - 0821 WSS 09/30/2016 Jacksonville, IL $5,000.00 $20.00
BUILDING
62650
Ao, 1019 W State St
ROOF - 16 - 0822 09/30/2016 Jacksonwville, IL $6,000.00 $15.00
SECTION OF 62650
HOUSE
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TEAR OFF - NEW

1 Fayette Ct.

ROOF - 16 - 0824 09/30/2016 Jacksonville, IL $3,750.00 $15.00
ROOF
62650
816 S East St.
ROOF - 16 - 0825 L= SIS0 09/30/2016 Jacksonwville, IL $11,000.00 $15.00
ROOF
62650
3 Grand Ave.
ROOF - 16 - 0656 el = 09/28/2016 Jacksonville, IL $9,800.00 $15.00
ROOF
62650
527 Duncan St.
ROOF - 16 - 0662 USROS N3 09/27/2016 Jacksonville, IL $3,400.00 $15.00
ROOF
62650
801 S Kosciusko St.
100 AMP SERVICE :
ELER - 16 - 0715 LOT #19 (AMEREN) 09/01/2016 Jacksonwville, IL $800.00 $20.00
62650
801 S Kosciusko St.
100 AMP SERVICE .
ELER - 16 - 0716 LOT #44 (AMEREN) 09/01/2016 Jacksonville, IL $800.00 $20.00
62650
N 1000 N Main St.
SIGN - 16 - 0738 WaE ,SIGN - ?OSS 09/12/2016 Jacksonville, IL $400.00 $15.00
HOGG'S CAFE
62650
1515 Mound Rd.
ROOF - 16 - 0751 Tear-off/new roof 09/28/2016 Jacksonville, IL $8,000.00 $15.00
62650
901 Edgehill Rd.
ROOF - 16 - 0753 el = 09/01/2016 Jacksonville, IL $8,000.00 $15.00
ROOF
62650
19 Grand Ave.
ROOF - 16 - 0754 USROS N3 09/01/2016 Jacksonville, IL $9,400.00 $15.00
ROOF
62650
SERVICE 801 S Kosciusko St.
ELER - 16 - 0755 UPGRADE LOT #48 09/01/2016 Jacksonville, IL $800.00 $20.00
(AMEREN) 62650
961 Goltra Ave.
ROOF - 16 - 0758 el = 09/02/2016 Jacksonville, IL $800.00 $15.00
ROOF
62650
13 Sherwood Eddy
TEAR OFF - NEW Dr.
ROOF - 16 - 0759 ROOF 09/28/2016 Tedkmile, I $14,300.00 $15.00
62650
3 Fernwood Blvd.
ROOF - 16 - 0763 ARG A 09/06/2016 Jacksonville, IL $6,000.00 $15.00
ROOF
62650
, 1047 N Diamond
FENC - 16 - 0765 RAVOUELLRE 09/06/2016 Jacksonwville, IL $500.00 $15.00
FENCE
62650
ELER - 16 - 0768 200 amp service 09/09/2016 5 Crampton Rd. $500.00 $20.00
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TEAR OFF - NEW

Jacksonville, IL
62650

14 Harmony Dr.

ROOF - 16 - 0770 09/12/2016 Jacksonwville, IL $1,000.00 $15.00
ROOF
62650
404 S Westgate
SERVICE Ave.
ELER - 16 - 0773 ENTRANCE 09/13/2016 el [ $1,700.00 $20.00
62650
ATTACHED 200 Capps Ave.
CRPT - 16 - 0776 CARPORT 500 09/14/2016 Jacksonville, IL $5,900.00 $15.00
SQ.FT 62650
1019 W Lafayette
ROOF - 16 - 0782 Tear-off/new roof 09/19/2016 Ave. . $9,000.00 $15.00
Jacksonwville, IL
62650
816 Beesley Ave.
ROOF - 16 - 0783 OVER-LAY 09/19/2016 Jacksonwville, IL $1,600.00 $15.00
GARAGE ROOF
62650
993 N Prairie St.
ROOF - 16 - 0814 TEAR OFF - NEW 09/28/2016 Jacksonville, IL $7,100.00 $15.00
ROOF
62650
TOTALS: Square Footage: 273,267.00 (Avg.: 4,554.45)
Value: $1,917,353.00 (Avg.: $31,955.88)
Total Projects: 61
Permits Issued: 61
Total Fees: $6,666.02
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